UPA
VOLTAGE ALERTS
The UPA Voltage Alert reduces the risk of  electrical arc flash by pre-verifying the
electrical isolation from outside of  an electrical panel. Hard wired to the circuit breaker
or main disconnect, the UPA LED’s flash or illuminate (depending on model) to indicate
the presence of hazardous conditions, 40-600 VAC & 30-1000 VDC, associated with
stored energy.
Engineered with fully encapsulated redundant circuitry, the Voltage Alert is powered

8019 OHIO RIVER BLVD.
NEWELL, WV 26050 USA
ORDERING INFORMATION
 MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
 UPA-100 Universal Power Alert
 UPA-100S Universal Power Alert
  Solid-ON Red
 Accessories
 UPA-WP100 ANSI Warning Plate
 MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
 UPA-130 30mm Universal Power Alert
 UPA-130-DIV 2 Class I, Div 2
 UPA-130S Solid ON
 UPA-130-GOV Amber LED
 Accessories
 UPA-WP130 ANSI Warning Plate
 UPA-BZL-130 Flush Mounting Kit for 1-1/4" for
  UPA 130 Conduit Knockout
 UPA-BZL-DIV2 Bezel Kit for UPA-130 Div 2
 UPA-BZL-GOV Bezel Kit for UPA-130 Gov
 UPA-BZL-130S Bezel Kit for UPA-130S
OSHA 1910.147 THE CONTROL OF HAZARDOUS ENERGY (LOCKOUT/TAGOUT)
Following the application of  lockout or tagout devices to energy isolating devices,
all potentially hazardous stored or residual energy shall be relieved, disconnected,
restrained, and otherwise rendered safe. (d)(5)(ii)
If  there is a possibility of  reaccumulation of  stored energy to a hazardous level, verifi-
cation of  isolation shall be continued until the servicing or maintenance is completed,
or until the possibility of  such accumulation no longer exists. (d)(6)
“Verification of  Isolation.” Prior to starting work on machines or equipment that have
been locked out or tagged out, the authorized employee shall verify that isolation and
de-energization of  the machine or equipment have been accomplished.
 MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
 UPA-200-12 30mm Universal Power
  Fiber Optic Alert
  12" Fiber Optic
 UPA-200-24 24" Fiber Optic
 UPA-200-48 48" Fiber Optic
 Accessories
 UPA-WP130 ANSI Warning Plate